Position

Court Supervisor

Court Supervisor

Assistant Ct Superv

Court Supervisor

Court Supervisor

Court Supervisor

Court Supervisor

Court Supervisor

Court Supervisor

Court Supervisor

Jca-Trn/Dvlp Crd

Assistant Ct Superv

Assistant Ct Superv

Assistant Ct Superv

Ct Sves Spl I

Ct Sves Spl 1

Ct Svcs Spl i

Other Positions Held Superior Court

Kern County Superior Court

Kern County Superior Court

Kern County Superior Court

Kern County Superior Court

Kern County Superior Court

Kern County Superior Court

Kern County Superior Court

Kern County Superior Court

Kern County Superior Court

Kern County Superior Court

Kern County Superior Court

Kern County Superior Court

Kern County Superior Court

Kern County Superior Court

Kern County Superior Court

Kern County Superior Court

Kern County Superior Court

Department

Other Support
Operations

Other Support
Operations

Other Support
Operations

Other Support
Operations

Other Support
Operations

Other Support
Operations

Other Support
Operations

Other Support
Operations

Other Support
Operations

Other Support
Operations

Other Support
Operations

Other Support
Operations

Other Support
Operations

Other Support
Operations

Other Support
Operations

Other Support
Operations

Other Support
Operations

Total Wages

$86,518

$75,381

$69,068

$68,937

$64,357

$63,584

$61,732

$61,488

$60,689

$57,521

$54,258

$53,495

$51,352

$49,299

$43,622

$38,265

$36,757

Total Retirement &

Health Contribution

$55,954

$50,580

$47,534

$46,929

$45,260

$44,887

$43,994

$42,660

$43,197

$41,962

$40,350

$40,019

$38,912

$37,930

$35,255

$32,670

$31,942



Rec Suppt Assistant

Facilities Tech

Ct Svcs Spl |

Ct Svcs Spl |

Ct Svcs Spl |

Ct Svcs Spl i

Rec Suppt Assistant

Rec And Ware Spl

Ct Svcs Spl i

Facilities Tech

Rec Suppt Assistant

Rec Suppt Assistant

Rec Suppt Assistant

Rec And Ware Spl

Ct Svcs Spl |

Rec Suppt Assistant

Ct Sves Spl 1

Ct Svcs Spl |

Kern County Superior Court

Kern County Superior Court

Kern County Superior Court

Kern County Superior Court

Kern County Superior Court

Kern County Superior Court

Kern County Superior Court

Kern County Superior Court

Kern County Superior Court

Kern County Superior Court

Kern County Superior Court

Kern County Superior Court

Kern County Superior Court

Kern County Superior Court

Kern County Superior Court

Kern County Superior Court

Kern County Superior Court

Kern County Superior Court

Other Support
Operations

Other Support
Operations

Other Support
Operations

Other Support
Operations

Other Support
Operations

Other Support
Operations

Other Support
Operations

Other Support
Operations

Other Support
Operations

Other Support
Operations

Other Support
Operations

Other Support
Operations

Other Support
Operations

Other Support
Operations

Other Support
Operations

Other Support
Operations

Other Support
Operations

Other Support
Operations

$36,139

$35,693

$35.386

$34,346

$33,358

$31,245

$30,663

$28,939

$26,883

$23,003

$17,310

$12,184

$12,066

$9,440

$8,650

$7,261

$7,185

$5,607

$31,644

$0

$31,280

$30,779

$27,024

$29,282

$29,002

$25,403

$27,177

$0

$0

$8,611

$0

$7,288

$0

$5,688

$0

$5,438



Rec Suppt Assistant

Rec Suppt Assistant

Ct Svcs Spl |

Rec Suppt Assistant

Rec Suppt Assistant

Rec Suppt Assistant

Kern County Superior Court

Kern County Superior Court

Kern County Superior Court

Kern County Superior Court

Kern County Superior Court

Kern County Superior Court

Other Support
Operations

Other Support
Operations

Other Support
Operations

Other Support
Operations

Other Support
Operations

Other Support
Operations

$5,119

$4,643

$4,124

$2,559

$2,492

$1,163

$5,202

$4,426

$3,629

$0

$0

$0



