Position O	Other Positions Held	Superior Court	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Court Supervisor		Kern County Superior Court	Other Support Operations	\$86,518	\$55,954
Court Supervisor		Kern County Superior Court	Other Support Operations	\$75,381	\$50,580
Assistant Ct Superv		Kern County Superior Court	Other Support Operations	\$69,068	\$47,534
Court Supervisor		Kern County Superior Court	Other Support Operations	\$68,937	\$46,929
Court Supervisor		Kern County Superior Court	Other Support Operations	\$64,357	\$45,260
Court Supervisor		Kern County Superior Court	Other Support Operations	\$63,584	\$44,887
Court Supervisor		Kern County Superior Court	Other Support Operations	\$61,732	\$43,994
Court Supervisor		Kern County Superior Court	Other Support Operations	\$61,488	\$42,660
Court Supervisor		Kern County Superior Court	Other Support Operations	\$60,689	\$43,197
Court Supervisor		Kern County Superior Court	Other Support Operations	\$57,521	\$41,962
Jca-Trn/Dvlp Crd		Kern County Superior Court	Other Support Operations	\$54,258	\$40,350
Assistant Ct Superv		Kern County Superior Court	Other Support Operations	\$53,495	\$40,019
Assistant Ct Superv		Kern County Superior Court	Other Support Operations	\$51,352	\$38,912
Assistant Ct Superv		Kern County Superior Court	Other Support Operations	\$49,299	\$37,930
Ct Svcs Spl II		Kern County Superior Court	Other Support Operations	\$43,622	\$35,255
Ct Svcs Spl II		Kern County Superior Court	Other Support Operations	\$38,265	\$32,670
Ct Svcs Spl II		Kern County Superior Court	Other Support Operations	\$36,757	\$31,942

Rec Suppt Assistant	Kern County Superior Court	Other Support Operations	\$36,139	\$31,644
Facilities Tech	Kern County Superior Court	Other Support Operations	\$35,693	\$0
Ct Svcs Spl I	Kern County Superior Court	Other Support Operations	\$35,386	\$31,280
Ct Svcs Spl I	Kern County Superior Court	Other Support Operations	\$34,346	\$30,779
Ct Svcs Spl I	Kern County Superior Court	Other Support Operations	\$33,358	\$27,024
Ct Svcs Spl II	Kern County Superior Court	Other Support Operations	\$31,245	\$29,282
Rec Suppt Assistant	Kern County Superior Court	Other Support Operations	\$30,663	\$29,002
Rec And Ware Spl	Kern County Superior Court	Other Support Operations	\$28,939	\$25,403
Ct Svcs Spl II	Kern County Superior Court	Other Support Operations	\$26,883	\$27,177
Facilities Tech	Kern County Superior Court	Other Support Operations	\$23,003	\$0
Rec Suppt Assistant	Kern County Superior Court	Other Support Operations	\$17,310	\$0
Rec Suppt Assistant	Kern County Superior Court	Other Support Operations	\$12,184	\$8,611
Rec Suppt Assistant	Kern County Superior Court	Other Support Operations	\$12,066	\$0
Rec And Ware Spl	Kern County Superior Court	Other Support Operations	\$9,440	\$7,288
Ct Svcs Spl I	Kern County Superior Court	Other Support Operations	\$8,650	\$0
Rec Suppt Assistant	Kern County Superior Court	Other Support Operations	\$7,261	\$5,688
Ct Svcs Spl II	Kern County Superior Court	Other Support Operations	\$7,185	\$0
Ct Svcs Spl I	Kern County Superior Court	Other Support Operations	\$5,607	\$5,438

Rec Suppt Assistant	Kern County Superior Court	Other Support Operations	\$5,119	\$5,202
Rec Suppt Assistant	Kern County Superior Court	Other Support Operations	\$4,643	\$4,426
Ct Svcs Spl I	Kern County Superior Court	Other Support Operations	\$4,124	\$3,629
Rec Suppt Assistant	Kern County Superior Court	Other Support Operations	\$2,559	\$0
Rec Suppt Assistant	Kern County Superior Court	Other Support Operations	\$2,492	\$0
Rec Suppt Assistant	Kern County Superior Court	Other Support Operations	\$1,163	\$0